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Name Organization/Countries Company E-mail Tel 

Mr. Bernd Schuchhardt WdK  Dunlop-Tech GmbH* bernd.schuchhardt@dunloptech.de +49 6181 939 4550 

Mr. Gilbert Gauthier ETRTO Michelin gilbert.gauthier@fr.michelin.com   +33 4 7310 7478 

Mr. H. Kusunoki OICA (JAMA) Toyota kusunoki.@hideki.tec.toyota.co.jp +81 565 72 5225 

Mr. Makoto Yamagata OICA (JAMA) Toyota-Europe makoto.yamagata@toyota-europe.com +32 2 745 3528 

Mr. Masashi Ishihara Japan  ishiha@giga.tec.toyota.co.jp  +81 565 72 4611 

Mr. Nakashima Japan  seiichi@nakashima.tec.toyota.co.jp +81 565 72 2139 

Mr. Manfred Ellmann OICA (VDA) BMW manfred.ellmann@bmw.de +49 89 382 32356 

Mr. Jörg Sturmhoebel  Nira Dynamics jorg.sturmhoebel@niradynamics.se  +46 33 582 05 

Mr. Randy Edwards OICA (Alliance)  wreandtct@aol.com +1 248 478 3259 

Mr. Frank Birringer  Beru frank.birringer@beru.de  +49 7252 970 212 

Mr. Peter Säger CLEPA Continental peter.saeger@contiautomotive.com  +49 69 7603 4045 

Mrs. Doris Ackermann OICA (VDA) GME doris.ackermann@de.opel.com  +49 6142774361 

Mr. Kai F. Zastrow OICA (CCFA) PSA kai.zastrow@mpsa.com  +33 1 5759 3795 

Mr. Olivier Fontaine OICA  ofontaine@oica.net +33 1 4359 0013 

Mr. Jerôme Caprini OICA (CCFA) PSA jerome.caprini@mpsa.com  +33 1 5647 6138 

Mr. Johannes Josef Baumhoefer ETRTO Continental johannes-josef.baumhoefer@conti.de  +49 51 1976 3569 
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Name Organization/Countries Company E-mail Tel 

Mr. Frédéric. Arbousse-Bastide CLEPA Schrader farboussebastide@schrader.co.uk  +33 1 3015 7811 

Mr. Alfonso di Pasquale CLEPA Schrader adipasquale@schrader.co.uk +44 77 969 58 434 

Mrs. Anne Saint Cirgue CLEPA Schrader asaintcirgue@schrader.co.uk  +33 1 3015 7845 

Mr. Alfred Kloos OICA (VDA) Daimler alfred.kloos@daimler.com  +49 7031 90 82 949 

Mr. Antonio Moretti OICA (CCFA) Renault SA antonio.moretti@renault.com  +33 1 7685 7502 

Mr. Antoine Pamart France UTAC antoine.pamart@utac.com  +33 1 6980 4050 

Mr. Hans-Rudolf Hein OICA (VDA) BMW hans-rudolf.hein@bmw.de  +49 89 382 34 773 

Mr. Frank Jenne OICA (VDA) Audi frank.jenne@audi.de  +49 841 89 53 436 

 
 
                                                 
* Claim for becoming a member of CLEPA in 2008 
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